Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/02/2023 09:00 AM | install PO:
06/04/2023 09:00 AM | strike Shipping Address:

Description

General

\\\\\\\ I I

802 N. Alpine Dr
Beverly Hills.

Garden Benches - Giardino Dell' Iris - Love Seat
painted ivory

Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Giardino Delle Rose -
Bistro

painted ivory

Garden Dining Chair - Giardino Delle Rose - Chair 04

painted ivory

Garden Dining Chair - Jardin Des Tuileries - Chair
painted ivory

Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Descanso Gardens -
Bistro
painted ivory

Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Jardin Du Champ
Elysees - Bistro Table
painted ivory

Garden Dining Chair - Descanso Gardens - Chair
painted ivory

Garden Dining Chair - Giardino Dell' Iris - Chair
“m Cushion Cover: Natural Cotton

A

painted ivory

Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Jardin Des Tuileries -
Stand Up

painted ivory

Barstools - Palm Springs - Multicolor Wire W/ White
Seat

painted ivory
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Qtty

11

28

16

11

46

40

12

20

IN-0006328

Becker and The Co.
321 South Beverly Dr. Suite J
Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total
$200.00 T $1,200.00
$125.00 T $1,375.00
$22.00 T $616.00
$25.00 T $400.00
$150.00 T $1,650.00
$100.00 T $400.00
$50.00 T $2,300.00
$25.00 T $1,000.00
$150.00 T $1,800.00
$25.00 T $500.00
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Description
() () Garden Sofas - Dahlia Gardens - Love Seat
%5; “ painted ivory
. - Garden Accent & Coffee Table - Dahlia Gardens - Coffee
By Table Oval

Glass Top
painted ivory

ﬁf - ( Dining Tables - Kids - Whitewash Eucalyptus Table
|

Dining Chairs - Kids - Circle Rattan Chair - Yellow
Dining Chairs - Kids - Double Round Back - Lilac
A Dining Chairs - Kids - Round Bamboo - Pink

) Dining Chairs - Kids - Round Back Rattan - Natural

Services
installers for install
installers for strike
trucking

pre-production/packing/supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

7

2

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Price

$300.00

$125.00

§75.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$550.00
$550.00
$450.00

$850.00

Total Products:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$2,400.00

$875.00

$150.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$3,300.00
$3,300.00
$1,350.00

$850.00

$14,846.00
$8,800.00
$1,619.37
($0.00)
$25,265.37
($0.00)
$25,265.37
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